Documenting Process
Pressure Calibrator
"Excellence in measurements"
B
u
lle
tin
 0

e
.
Ordering Code
EXTERNAL PRESSURE MODULES - AISI 316SS - ±0.025% F.S.
GAUGE
BB480009 from -100 to 100 mbar (1.5 PSI) res. 0.001mbar
BB480010 from -500 to 500 mbar (7 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480011 from -0.95 to 1 bar (15 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480012 from -0.95 to 2 bar (30 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480013 from -0.95 to 7bar (100 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
BB480014 from -0.95 to 20 bar (300 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
BB480015 from 0 to 35 bar (500 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480016 from 0 to 70 bar (1000 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480017 from 0 to 150 bar (2000 PSI) res. 1mbar
BB480018 from 0 to 350 bar (5000 PSI) res. 10mbar
BB480019 from 0 to 700 bar (10000 PSI) res. 10mbar
ABSOLUTE
BB480020 from 0 to 2 bar (30 PSI) res. 0.01mbar
BB480021 from 0 to 20 bar (300 PSI) res. 0.1mbar
SOFTWARE
BB530203 RS232 adapter cable
BB530213 USB adapter cable
TMBB260198 LogMan - Data Logging Windows  Software